Product description
Technical description
Assortiment
DKISO70
The DKISO is designed for the reliable fastening of insulation on flat roofs. It ensures good pressure distribution and strong anchoring.
Plate
 Diameter: 70 mm
 Plate thickness: 0.7 mm
 Material: carbon steel / galvanized / Magnelis
 Hole diameter: 5.5 / 8 mm
Screw
Screw diameter: 4.8 mm
Screw head diameter: 9.0 mm
Drive type: TORX-20
Material: carbon steel
European Technical Assessment: ETA-15/0578
Code
Dimensions
(mm)
Packaging
(pcs/box)
DKISO080 4,8 x 80 mm 200
DKISO100
DKISO120
DKISO140
DKISO160
4,8 x 100 mm
4,8 x 120 mm
4,8 x 140 mm
4,8 x 160 mm
200
200
200
200
DKISO180 2004,8 x 180 mm
DKISO200 4,8 x 200 mm 200
Montage